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PARADIS CTC 32 crysta

Family Name:

Description:

Features:

Brand:

Item Type:

Usage:

Fixture Colour:

with:

Fixture Material:
Light source / globe:
Voltage Input:
Wattage max:
Number of globe(s):
Light source / globe(s) Included:
Fixture Length:
Fixture Height:
Fixture Diameter:
Base Diameter:
Canopy Diameter:
Canopy Projection:
Standards:

Electrical protection:
Assembly Required:

Installation Required:

PARADIS

The Paradis Round crystal collection makes an opulent
statement with lavish crystals and glowing LED light.
Dramatic baskets and waterfalls of hand-polished crystal
bowtie clusters with sparkling teardrops suspend from the
ceiling, shimmering light through each strand. The fixture is
pre-trimmed with the crystal strands of fixed lengths,
mounted to a precision-cut stainless steel ceiling plate.

Available as : CTC35, CTC45, CTC60, PENDANT 135 &
PENDANT 251

Telbix

Close to ceiling
Interior
Chrome
Crystal
Stainless Steel
GU10

240V

6W

3

No

350mm

320mm

270mm
80mm
RCM
Class 1
Yes

Yes (by Licensed Electrician only)

PARADIS CTC32-CH




Mounting: Surface

Warranty: 3year
Barcode: 9329501055748
Packaging
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All representations within this document are subject to copyright.

ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.

NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative.

Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.



