

PARADIS CTC 32 CRYSTAL







Family Name:	PARADIS
Description:	The Paradis Round crystal collection makes an opulent statement with lavish crystals and glowing LED light. Dramatic baskets and waterfalls of hand-polished crystal bowtie clusters with sparkling teardrops suspend from the ceiling, shimmering light through each strand. The fixture is pre-trimmed with the crystal strands of fixed lengths, mounted to a precision-cut stainless steel ceiling plate.
Features:	Available as : CTC35 , CTC45 , CTC60 , PENDANT 135 & PENDANT 251
Brand:	Telbix
Item Type:	Close to ceiling
Usage:	Interior
Fixture Colour:	Chrome
with:	Crystal
Fixture Material:	Stainless Steel
Light source / globe:	GU10
Voltage Input:	240V
Wattage max:	6 W
Number of globe(s):	3
Light source / globe(s) Included: No	
Fixture Length:	
Fixture Height:	350 mm
Fixture Diameter:	320 mm
Base Diameter:	
Canopy Diameter:	270 mm
Canopy Projection:	80 mm
Standards:	RCM
Electrical protection:	Class 1
Assembly Required:	Yes
Installation Required:	Yes (by Licensed Electrician only)

Printed: 27/5/2020

All representations within this document are subject to copyright.
ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE: All images, descriptions and dimensions are indicative.

 $Please \ check \ latest \ version \ of \ item \ detail \ on \ Telbix \ website \ prior \ to \ ordering \ or \ installation.$